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318318 
318435 
318493 
318494 
318632 
318637 
318658 
318492 
318700 
318702 
318703 
318704 
318704 

318707 
318709 
318746 
318805 
318845 
318847 

3186848 

318860 
318875 

318929 

318930 

318932 
318933 
318934 

318944 
318945 

318956 
318959 
318961 

319011 
319013 

319014 

319021 
319036 

319038 

319063 

319064 

319084 
319104 

319118 

3191293 
319137 

319155 

319158 

319184 

319246 

319253 

319258 

319343 

319361 

319400 

319402 
319405 

319407 

319408 

319412 

319448 

319472 

319474 

319476 

319477 

319492 

319493 

319494 

319534 

319539 

319540 

319541 

3193546 

319547 

319558 

319612 

319613 

319460 

319664 

319665 

319466 

319667 

319648 

319669 

319689 

319694 

HEWLETT PACKARD 
HPI INTERNATIONAL INC 
XEROX CORPORATION. 
BEACON STAMP & SEAL CQ 
U S MARSHALS SERVICE 
ETHRIDGE B INC 
BEWLEY SWEEPER SERVICE 
SECRETARY OF TULSA COUNTY 
PHYSICIAN SALES & 
MILES INC 
RHONE POULENCE RORER 
NOVO NORDISK 
PARKE DAVIS 
SANDOZ PHARMACEUTICALS 
UPJOHN CO, THE 
OKLAHOMA LIGHTING 
FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO 
FERGUSON ENTERPRISES INC 
B & N SUPPLY INC 
KAPAK CORP 
SEVCO 
WAL MART 
FRIDEN NEOPOST 
KTUL TELEVISION INC 
CITY OF TULSA 
OTA-PIKEPASS CENTER 
TULSA PHOTO LAB 
TULSA METROPOLITAN 
BROWNING-FERRIS IND 
ECONOMY LUMBER COMPANY 
PHYSICIAN SALES & 
GANNON A.P. COMPANY 
O'BRIEN, PATRICK 
WHITE, KEITH R 
WARREN, MARLIN 
MARION MERRELL DOW INC 
HANNA, LAMONT 
OKLAHOMA FARRIERS COLLEGE 
BIXBY PUBLIC WORKS 
RURAL WATER DISTRICT #3 
PFIZER © 
SCHWAAB INC 
AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL 
JENKS PUBLIC WORKS 
SKILL HEADQUARTERS INC 
IMPERIAL COFFEE SERVICE 
CONCRETE INDUSTRIES OF 
C & C TILE & CARPET CO 
FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO 
ECONOMY LUMBER COMPANY 
HAJOCA CORPORATION 
ELECTRONIC SERVICES 
GREEN ACRES MEMORIAL 
CANON USA INC 
CANON USA INC 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 
AT&T 
U S POSTMASTER 
SKILL HEADQUARTERS INC 
GELLCO UNIFORMS & 
T & W TIRE CO 
SHERWIN WILLIAMS 
ZEP MANUFACTURING CO. 
TULSA BRAKE AND CLUTCH 
NIKEL'S CHRIS AUTOHAUS 
SHERWIN WILLIAMS 
EMPIRE PLUMBING SUPPLY 
MIREX CORPORATION 
FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO 
COLE PUBLICATIONS 
FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO 
TULSA AUTO SPRING CO 
ANCHOR PAINT MFG COMPANY 
OKLAHOMA LIGHTING 
NOE BRAD CHEVROLET 
CITY OF TULSA 
PETERSON, PAUL 
MIREX CORPORATION 
MIREX CORPORATION 
MIREX CORPORATION 
MIREX CORPORATION 
MIREX CORPORATION 
COOKS, TONY 
CARPENTER PAPER CO 
FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CQO 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 

TRAVEL 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 

SERVICES/SUPPLIES 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

TRAVEL 
SERVICES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 

SERVICES 

TRAVEL 

TRAVEL 

TRAVEL 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 

TRAVEL 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES/SUPPLIES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

TRAVEL 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

TRAVEL 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

230.00 
279.00 
369.00 
219.00 
350.00 

5,349.41 
20.40 
338.25 
208.43 

1,411.26 
723.88 
990.90 

1,737.00 
810.05 

2,797.07 
1,330.55 
837.14 
197.03 
181.50 

1,372.79 
55.50 
709.64 
528.00 
45.00 

833.00 
45.50 

200.00 
2,000.00 

15.00 
508.57 
129.00 
31.94 

147.16 
34.08 

289.20 
2,381.40 

398.40 
400.00 
250.00 
20.00 

9,405.12 
177.25 

1,248.00 
250.00 
531.81 
84.75 

360.00 
263.25 
478.06 
84.07 
81.46 
27.00 

225.00 
208.73 
315.40 
292.72 
75.58 
203.00 
515.36 

1,465.25 
198.52 
118.00 
644.10 
561.94 
46.98 
97.36 
23.99 
975.50 
408.82 
181.75 
66.33 
52.86 

205.40 
314.65 
605.80 
149.00 
107.28 
98.37 

355.14 
93.84 
85.61 — 
681.50 
131.04 
47.70 

110.91 


