MONDAY, JULY 19, 1993, CONTINUED

		CEDUICEE	230.00
318318	HEWLETT PACKARD	SERVICES	279.00
318435	HPI INTERNATIONAL INC	SERVICES SERVICES	369.00
318493	XEROX CORPORATION.	SERVICES	219.00
318494	BEACON STAMP & SEAL CO	TRAVEL	350.00
318632	U S MARSHALS SERVICE	SERVICES	5,369.41
318637	ETHRIDGE B INC	SERVICES	20.40
318658	BEWLEY SWEEPER SERVICE	SERVICES	338.25
318692	SECRETARY OF TULSA COUNTY	SERVICES	208.43
318700	PHYSICIAN SALES &	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	1,411.26
318702	MILES INC	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	723.88
318703	RHONE POULENCE RORER	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	990.90
318704	NOVO NORDISK	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	1,737.00
318706	PARKE DAVIS	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	810.05
318707	SANDOZ PHARMACEUTICALS	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	2,797.07
318709	UPJOHN CO, THE	SERVICES	1,330.55
318746	OKLAHOMA LIGHTING	SERVICES	837.14
318805	FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO FERGUSON ENTERPRISES INC	SERVICES	197.03
318845		SERVICES	181.50
318847	B & N SUPPLY INC	SERVICES	1,372.79
318848	KAPAK CORP	SERVICES	55.50
318860	SEVCO	SERVICES	709.64
318875	WAL MART	SERVICES	528.00
318929	FRIDEN NEOPOST	SERVICES	65.00
318930	KTUL TELEVISION INC	SERVICES	833.00
318932	CITY OF TULSA	TRAVEL	45.50
318933	OTA-PIKEPASS CENTER	SERVICES	200.00
318934	TULSA PHOTO LAB	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	2,000.00
318944	TULSA METROPOLITAN	SERVICES	15.00
318945	BROWNING-FERRIS IND	SERVICES	508.57
318956	ECONOMY LUMBER COMPANY	SERVICES	129.00
318959	PHYSICIAN SALES &	SERVICES	31.94
318961	GANNON A.P. COMPANY	TRAVEL	147.16
319011	O'BRIEN, PATRICK	TRAVEL	34.08
319013	WHITE, KEITH R		289.20
319014	WARREN, MARLIN	TRAVEL	
319021	MARION MERRELL DOW INC	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	2,381.40 398.40
319036	HANNA, LAMONT	TRAVEL	
319038	OKLAHOMA FARRIERS COLLEGE	SERVICES	400.00
319063	BIXBY PUBLIC WORKS	SERVICES	250.00
319064	RURAL WATER DISTRICT #3	SERVICES	20.00
319084	PFIZER	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	9,405.12
319104	SCHWAAB INC	SERVICES	177.25
319118	AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL	SERVICES	1,248.00
319123	JENKS PUBLIC WORKS	SERVICES	250.00
319137	SKILL HEADQUARTERS INC	SERVICES	531.81
319155	IMPERIAL COFFEE SERVICE	SERVICES	84.75
319158	CONCRETE INDUSTRIES OF	SERVICES	360.00
319184	C & C TILE & CARPET CO	SERVICES	263.25
319246	FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO	SERVICES	478.06
319253	ECONOMY LUMBER COMPANY	SERVICES	84.07
319258	HAJOCA CORPORATION	SERVICES	81.66
319343	ELECTRONIC SERVICES	SERVICES	27.00
319361	GREEN ACRES MEMORIAL	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	225.00
319400	CANON USA INC	SERVICES	208.73
319402	CANON USA INC	SERVICES	315.40
319405	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	SERVICES	292.72
319407	AT&T	SERVICES	75.58
319408	U S POSTMASTER	SERVICES	203.00
319412	SKILL HEADQUARTERS INC	SERVICES	515.36
319468	GELLCO UNIFORMS &	SERVICES	1,465.25
319472	T & W TIRE CO	SERVICES	198.52
319474	SHERWIN WILLIAMS	SERVICES	118.00
319476	ZEP MANUFACTURING CO.	SERVICES	646.10
319477	TULSA BRAKE AND CLUTCH	SERVICES	561.94
319492	NIKEL'S CHRIS AUTOHAUS	SERVICES	46.98
319493	SHERWIN WILLIAMS	SERVICES	97.36
319494	EMPIRE PLUMBING SUPPLY	SERVICES	23.99
319534	MIREX CORPORATION	SERVICES	975.50
319539	FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO	SERVICES	408.82
319540	COLE PUBLICATIONS	SERVICES	181.75
319541	FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO	SERVICES	66.33
319546	TULSA AUTO SPRING CO	SERVICES	52.86
319547	ANCHOR PAINT MFG COMPANY	SERVICES	205.60
319558	OKLAHOMA LIGHTING	SERVICES	314.65
319612	NOE BRAD CHEVROLET	SERVICES	605.80
319613	CITY OF TULSA	SERVICES	149.00
319660	PETERSON, PAUL	TRAVEL	107.28
319664	MIREX CORPORATION	SERVICES	98.37
319665	MIREX CORPORATION	SERVICES	355.14
319666	MIREX CORPORATION	SERVICES	93.84
319667	MIREX CORPORATION	SERVICES	85.61
319668	MIREX CORPORATION	SERVICES	681.50
319669	COOKS, TONY	TRAVEL	131.04
319689	CARPENTER PAPER CO	SERVICES	47.70
319694	FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO	SERVICES	110.91
*			